R&S®SpycerNode 4u60 SC
STORAGE SERVER
Specifications
Data Sheet | Version 01.00
Description
The R&S®SpycerNode 4u60 SC is a storage server for media and entertainment applications. With its ideal size as a building block, it is
easy to lift, install and deploy. The storage server provides advanced PCI Express (PCIe) 4.0 technology, activity and status indicators for
all key components and alarms. With the compact design, advanced file system functionality and support for enterprise level NL-SAS and

including SSD max. 72 kg
Rack mounting  universal rack mount kit
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®SpycerNode 4u60 SC main unit R&S®SNOSC 2902.5217.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC HDD bundle 120 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B130 2902.5330.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC HDD bundle 240 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B131 2902.5346.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC HDD bundle 480 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B132 2902.5352.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC SSD bundle 57 Tbyte (30 data drives)  R&S®SNO-B140 2902.5500.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC SSD bundle 115 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B141 2902.5517.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC SSD bundle 230 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B142 2902.5523.02
100 Gigabit Ethernet dual port HBA QSFP R&S®CLP6-B25 2904.1160.00
R&S®SpycerNode SC block level client license bundle (10 licenses) R&S®SNO-K120 2902.5269.00
Spare parts
Power supply unit  2902.5817.00
SSD for meta data and operating system  2902.5898.00
Backplane fan module  2902.5781.00